
SQUIB WEEK 2024

SCYC

Squib Week 2024

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName R1 R2 Total Nett

1st Harry VI 908 Mike Budd 4 1 5 5

2nd Mayhem 754 Glenn Pritchard 1 4 5 5

3rd Cariad Bach 132 Nick Whipp 5 2 7 7

4th Bacchante 84 Harvey Worden 2 5 7 7

5th Moonstone 96 Malcolm Blackburn 3 6 9 9

6th Magic Flute 908 Ian Ackroyd 7 3 10 10

7th Rock 'n' Roll 845 John Sparrow 6 7 13 13

8th Roisin 843 Ian Williams 8 8 16 16

9th Sannu Sannu 93 David Baker 9 9 18 18

R1 - 19/07/2024

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Mayhem 754 Glenn Pritchard 1 1

2 Bacchante 84 Harvey Worden 2 2

3 Moonstone 96 Malcolm Blackburn 3 3

4 Harry VI 908 Mike Budd 4 4

5 Cariad Bach 132 Nick Whipp 5 5

6 Rock 'n' Roll 845 John Sparrow 6 6

7 Magic Flute 908 Ian Ackroyd 7 7

8 Roisin 843 Ian Williams 8 8

9 Sannu Sannu 93 David Baker 9 9

R2 - 19/07/2024

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Harry VI 908 Mike Budd 1 1

2 Cariad Bach 132 Nick Whipp 2 2

3 Magic Flute 908 Ian Ackroyd 3 3

4 Mayhem 754 Glenn Pritchard 4 4

5 Bacchante 84 Harvey Worden 5 5

6 Moonstone 96 Malcolm Blackburn 6 6

7 Rock 'n' Roll 845 John Sparrow 7 7

8 Roisin 843 Ian Williams 8 8

9 Sannu Sannu 93 David Baker 9 9
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